
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Naperville North 33.000 (1) 29.450 (1) 29.300 (1) 30.350 (1) 122.100
2 Neuqua Valley 31.650 (2) 26.950 (2) 29.250 (2) 29.475 (2) 117.325
3 Metea Waubonsie Coop 30.800 (3) 23.050 (3) 24.300 (4) 27.350 (3) 105.500
4 Naperville Central 28.650 (4) 16.100 (4) 25.500 (3) 24.200 (4) 94.450
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 8.350 7.800 7.200 8.100 31.450 7.8625
2 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 8.300 8.050 7.500 7.100 30.950 7.7375
3 Maggie Ryan . Naperville North 8.150 7.100 7.800 7.300 30.350 7.5875
4 Alexis Schiro . Metea Waubonsie Coop 8.400 7.000 7.000 7.400 29.800 7.4500
5 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 7.350 6.100 7.700 7.900 29.050 7.2625
6 Gabrielle Cristofaro . Neuqua Valley 8.450 6.400 6.800 7.200 28.850 7.2125
7 Jordan McCarthy . Neuqua Valley 7.600 7.300 6.850 6.700 28.450 7.1125
8 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 7.450 5.650 6.550 7.000 26.650 6.6625
9 Abby Malartsik . Metea Waubonsie Coop 7.400 6.000 6.500 6.250 26.150 6.5375

10 Victoria Suwanski . Metea Waubonsie Coop 7.500 5.700 5.400 7.250 25.850 6.4625
11 Fiona Stephens . Naperville Central 6.850 4.450 6.600 5.500 23.400 5.8500
12 Jasmin Medina . Metea Waubonsie Coop 7.500 4.350 5.400 5.650 22.900 5.7250
13 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 7.300 3.900 5.900 5.700 22.800 5.7000
14 Sam Sharp . Naperville Central 6.900 2.100 5.100 5.250 19.350 4.8375
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Gabrielle Cristofaro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.450
2 Alexis Schiro . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 8.400
3 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 0.00 8.350
4 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 8.300
5 Misia Oblazny . Naperville North 0.00 8.200
6 Maggie Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 8.150
7 Talia Mayer . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.850
8 Vivian Crabbe . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.750
9 Jordan McCarthy . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.600

10 Jasmin Medina . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 7.500
10 Victoria Suwanski . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 7.500
12 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 0.00 7.450
13 Abby Malartsik . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 7.400
14 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.350
15 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 7.300
16 Camila Bonta . Naperville Central 0.00 7.000
17 Sam Sharp . Naperville Central 0.00 6.900
18 Fiona Stephens . Naperville Central 0.00 6.850
19 Makayla Walters . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 6.800
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 8.050
2 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 0.00 7.800
3 Jordan McCarthy . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.300
4 Natalie Mahalla . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.150
5 Maggie Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 7.100
6 Alexis Schiro . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 7.000
7 Cassidy Smith . Naperville North 0.00 6.500
8 Gabrielle Cristofaro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.400
9 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.100

10 Abby Malartsik . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 6.000
11 Talia Mayer . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.800
12 Victoria Suwanski . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 5.700
13 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 0.00 5.650
14 Fiona Stephens . Naperville Central 0.00 4.450
15 Jasmin Medina . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 4.350
16 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 3.900
17 Sam Sharp . Naperville Central 0.00 2.100
18 Katie Southon . Naperville Central 0.00 2.000
18 Makayla Walters . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 2.000
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maggie Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 7.800
2 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.700
3 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 7.500
4 Emily Martinez . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.400
5 Natalie Mahalla . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.300
6 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 0.00 7.200
7 Alexis Schiro . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 7.000
8 Jordan McCarthy . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.850
9 Gabrielle Cristofaro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.800
9 Cassidy Smith . Naperville North 0.00 6.800

11 Fiona Stephens . Naperville Central 0.00 6.600
12 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 0.00 6.550
13 Abby Malartsik . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 6.500
14 Katie Southon . Naperville Central 0.00 6.450
15 Misia Oblazny . Naperville North 0.00 6.100
16 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 5.900
17 Victoria Suwanski . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 5.400
17 Jasmin Medina . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 5.400
19 Ishika Punhani . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 5.200
20 Sam Sharp . Naperville Central 0.00 5.100
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 0.00 8.100
2 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.900
3 Misia Oblazny . Naperville North 0.00 7.850
4 Alexis Schiro . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 7.400
5 Vivian Crabbe . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.375
6 Maggie Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 7.300
7 Victoria Suwanski . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 7.250
8 Gabrielle Cristofaro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.200
9 Ria Bawiskar . Naperville North 0.00 7.100
9 Cassidy Smith . Naperville North 0.00 7.100

11 Talia Mayer . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.000
11 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 0.00 7.000
13 Jordan McCarthy . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.700
14 Ishika Punhani . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 6.450
15 Abby Malartsik . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 6.250
16 Camila Bonta . Naperville Central 0.00 6.000
17 Paige Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 5.700
18 Jasmin Medina . Metea Waubonsie Coop 0.00 5.650
19 Fiona Stephens . Naperville Central 0.00 5.500
20 Sam Sharp . Naperville Central 0.00 5.250
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


